
DBE VENDOR LISTING 

 

Aggregate Relocation Specialist, LLC 
Ginger Goff 
571-220-0278 
goff364@comcast.net 
 
Browns Trucking & Hauling 
Randolph Brown 
301-350-5214 
 
C G Trucking Inc. 
301-345-7611 
mgngreen@aol.com 
 
Commonwealth Metal Co., Inc. 
Suzzanne Stilwell 
215-938-0810 
Cmc_inc_@hotmail.com 
 
Configuration, Inc. 
Christopher Powell 
202-526-8500 
lsmith@configuration-dc.com 
 
Cornerstone Transportation Consulting, Inc. 
Wayne Perry 
415-705-7800 
admin@cornerstoneconcillium.com 
 
Cuz-N-Em Trucking, LLC 
Christopher Brown 
202-257-2113 
Nwilson00@yahoo.com 
 
Dansville Hauling Corporation 
Morris Neale, Sr. 
301-372-6431 
Morris.dhc@gmail.com 
 
Davis Freight Management 
Wendy Davis-Schlabach 
716-902-4244 
davisfrt@verizon.net 
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Denang’s Trucking, LLC    Eco-Bailey 
Deona Madden     Jack Lane 
202-575-1129     410-768-0844 
Denang@verizon.net    jlane1@netzero.com 
 
Elite Hauling Group, Inc.    Eminence Group, LLC 
Tammy Proctor     Delores McKinney 
301-808-4811     410-312-0092 
elitehauling@verizon.net   dmckinney@eminencegroup.biz 
 
 
F & L Construction, Inc.    K & P Trucking, Inc.  
Freddie Winston    301-868-1185 
202-678-5788 
Flconstruction84@comcast.net  
 
Grizzly Trucking & Excavating Co.  Holland Hill Construction, LLC  
301-979-6734     Leslie Holland 
      202-269-4440 
Joe Epes Company, Inc.   K & B Trucking 
Joseph Epes     301-868-1185 
410-467-3850 
Jepes59@yahoo.com 
 
Fogg Trucking     Keys Materials and Utilities, Inc.   
410-298-5250     Jerrie Ann Keys 
bfogg@juno.com    301-499-4720 
      keysinc@comcast.net 
 
L R Waller and Son, Inc.   L I S Transport, LLC 
Ms. Teenie Waller    Elizabeth Karcher 
301-499-4720     330-904-8209 
Mz99tcc@yahoo.com    lis.transport@outlook.com 
 
Lopez Trucking II, LLC   M C Trucking. Inc. 
Mr. Enrique Lopez    Maurice Heron 
703-675-6239     770-482-0470 
lopeztrucking@vacoxmail.com 
 
Marathon, Inc.     Myles Trucking 
Naya Powell-Stephens   Keith Myles 
202-526-4222     240-475-1174 
ahayes@marathon-inc.com   mylestrucking@yahoo.com 
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R & R Contracting Utilities, Inc.  Seeram Enterprises, LLC 
Jennifer DiPietro    Lystra Seeram 
301-774-1891     240-764-8872 
Jdipi91885@aol.com    lseeram@seeramenterprises.com 
 
Sitework Safety Supplies, Inc.  Skyhy Consultants, LLC 
Peter Coker     Ms. LaShayla Hopkins 
301-758-5772     302-672-7011 
peter@siteworksafety.com   info@skyhyconsultants.com 
 
Stefron, LLC     Stella May Contracting, Inc. 
Mr. Ronnie Thomas    Ms. Stella Miller 
202-678-0907     410-679-8306 
stefronllc@aol.com    stellamay@aol.com 
 
U S Trans Logistics, Inc. 
Gloria McGhee 
301-324-8700 
uslogistics@aol.com 
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